Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 5/20/2014 Fayetteville Courtroom
MEETING TIME: 11:30 AM U. S. Post Office & Federal Building
CHAPTER: 13 Third Floor Courtroom
301 Green Street
Fayetteville, NC 28303
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 14-02098-5-DMW  Patricia Ann Cherry Kevin J. Kiernan Joseph A. Bledsoe I
2 14-01982-5-DMW  Wanda D. Brown Benner Jones I Joseph A. Bledsoe I
3 14-02105-5-DMW  Arthur L Smith Benner Jones I Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Tangi H Smith
4 14-02226-5-DMW  Timothy George Staton Cliff Brisson Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
5 14-02333-5-DMW  Jacob O. Balogun Cliff Brisson Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe I
6 14-01934-5-DMW  Connie McPherson Knox Mark M. Harris Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Gary Knox
7 14-02332-5-DMW  Frank Everett Thompson Mark M. Harris Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
8 14-01952-5-DMW  Loretta Sinclair James Bruce Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
9 14-02117-5-DMW  Frances Lucille King Bruce Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe I
10 14-02220-5-DMW  Richard Lee Robinson Bruce Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
11 14-02070-5-DMW  Troy Lee Fields Jr. Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Patricia Cummings Fields

12 14-02246-5-DMW  Geno Carroll Kerns Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Rene Bullard Kerns

13 14-02030-5-DMW  Wilson Jacobs Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
Durena Jacobs

14 14-02260-5-DMW  Thelma Grace Ray Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A. Bledsoe I
15 14-01936-5-DMW  Jackie Leon Herring Gregory T. Griffin Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Sharon Yvonne Herring

16 14-01939-5-DMW  Deric Connell Smith Gregory T. Griffin Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Rebecca Leigh Lucas

17 14-01935-5-DMW  Ricky Lynn Price Gregory T. Griffin Joseph A. Bledsoe I |
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02098&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01982&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02105&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02226&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02333&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01934&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02332&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01952&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02117&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02220&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02070&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02246&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02030&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02260&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01936&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01939&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01935&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-01938-5-DMW

14-02297-5-DMW

14-01684-5-DMW

14-02212-5-DMW

14-02241-5-DMW

14-01907-5-DMW

14-02026-5-DMW

14-02055-5-DMW

14-02089-5-DMW

14-02247-5-DMW

14-02248-5-DMW

14-02010-5-DMW

14-02191-5-DMW

14-02271-5-DMW

14-02304-5-DMW

14-02306-5-DMW

14-02323-5-DMW

13-07261-8-DMW

14-01793-5-DMW

14-01798-5-DMW

Debtor

Reginald Louis Boney
Edna Dixon Boney

Patty Lockley Scott

Mitch Shelton Fields

Tony Hunt

Mitchell Dean Johnson
Lisa Ann Johnson
Cynthia Perkins Adams
Eric Z. Dawson

Roxie R. Dawson

Kevin L. Turrentine
Debra H. Turrentine

Gregory V. Hughes

Donna S. Jeffries

Edward D. Lee

Angela R. Lee

Shirlyn Denise Kimble

David Lyle Blue

Jeanette Strickland Blue

Francine Jones Harris

Shirley Diana Malloy

Chanta Ann Ashford

Kenneth Lester Waterson Jr

Jody Ann Waterson

Patrick David Passow

Suzanne Elizabeth Passow

Jimita Spates O'Bannon

Thomas Edward Small
Patricia Lynn Small

Attorney
Gregory T. Griffin

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01938&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02297&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01684&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02212&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02241&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01907&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02026&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02055&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02089&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02247&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02248&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02010&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02191&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02271&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02304&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02306&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02323&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07261&year=13&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01793&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01798&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-01803-5-DMW

14-01868-5-DMW

14-01905-5-DMW

14-01942-5-DMW

14-01992-5-DMW

14-02021-5-DMW

14-02025-5-DMW

14-02035-5-DMW

14-02103-5-DMW

14-02157-5-DMW

14-02207-5-DMW

14-02210-5-DMW

14-02256-5-DMW

14-02262-5-DMW

14-02283-5-DMW

14-02316-5-DMW

14-02331-5-DMW

14-02334-5-DMW

14-01784-5-DMW

14-01906-5-DMW

Debtor

Ricky Leonardo Reed Sr.
Evelyn Denise Reed

William Lacy Bullard

Mickey Johnson Bullard
Robert LeCounte

Michael Theodore Browers Jr.
Ronald Phillip Pierce
Geraldine Locklear Pierce

John McFadyen Plummer
Saundra Michelle Plummer

James Archie Maynor Jr.

Sailor Jean Albert-Maynor

Angela Marie Brown

Beverly Marese Bagley

Randy Donnell Geiger

Edith Mae Riles

Amy Robinson Elliott

Perry Edward Kline lll

Steven Lynn Jacobs

David Wayne Whitehurst

Laura Cromartie Whitehurst

Judy Bilodeau Davis

Robert Rosario

Keisha Evette Pearson-Scott

Arthur Leroy Vaughn

Alexis Medena

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01803&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01868&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01905&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01942&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01992&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02021&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02025&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02035&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02103&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02157&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02207&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02210&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02256&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02262&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02283&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02316&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02331&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02334&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01784&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01906&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-01948-5-DMW

14-02014-5-DMW

14-02015-5-DMW

14-02121-5-DMW

14-02158-5-DMW

14-02159-5-DMW

14-02209-5-DMW

14-02269-5-DMW

Debtor

Jessica Bryant

Carla Felicia Taylor

Sherrie H Flowers

Dale Robert Beukema

Karen Danette Bierowski

Nicholas Bethea

Joe Louis Hammock Jr.

Donald Edmond Graves

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01948&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02014&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02015&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02121&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02158&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02159&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02209&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02269&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

